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DEPARTMENT OF NATIONAL REVENUE — TAXATION ON, REGISTRATION NUMBER

) ] ] ] (] ] b | ] L ]
o CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS 0i317 41010 gi-H- T ]
DATE : ¢
GAUADA Application for Registhalion - a«ﬁuf 7-1970
o For use by organizations when applying for registration for the purpose o ion 27(1)(a) of the Income Tax Act. \
» A separate application must be filed by each branch, section, parish n or other division of an organization
at receives donations on its own behalf. - —

» One completed application is to be forwarded to the Depu

that is exempt under Section 62(1)(e), (f), or (g) of the Inco
Attention: Registrar-Examiner of Charitable Organizaﬁoﬁﬁ'

T tioxa, 444 w Drive, Ottawa 2, Ontario,
Y  seatee
: é o 1 70 A
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In the case of a religious organization, state DENOMINATION—___ Judaism

,) }Q Si '«j\}_ ‘.\i_ ' LIRS E'E'NSTMPD ” /7/?./‘ e
Particulars eervenos 1/ilgf )

1. Attach a statement which will reveal full details of the aims and objectives as well as the structure of the organization.
This statement should be accompanied by a copy of the letters patent, charter or trust deed, or the by-laws, if such exist.

2. Attach a copy of financial statements for the last completed year or fiscal period of operation prior to date of application. he
3. Give name, address and occupation of the executive or directing officers of the organization including, in the case of
a parish or congregation, the name of the priest, pastor or minister in charge.
Sol I. Littman Mrs. Albert Weltman Mr. Jay Bacharier
ADDITIONAL PARTICULARS to be given by an organization that is making application for registration
in respect of a special project of limited duration. A
4. Give full particulars of the purpose for which funds are to be raised.
n/a
5. State the period during which funds are to be raised. n/a
6. Give name, address and occupation of each person who will hold money collected.
n/a
7. State name in which the property or assets of the organization will be registered. ¢
i W RECEIVED
8. State the amount expected to be raised in cash by donations: §..... n/a_ .
r 1
9. State the estimated cost of collection: n/a
Salaries $ oo, Honoraria $..................... Publicity $o b '
Office and Other ' cf Nzdional Revenuc
Operating Costs $...................... Travelling $...................... Other Expenses $............ T Potadwf-e pmcensuy _Sa—
1 I 1. Littman,
Print Name Address
HEREBY CERTIFY that the information given in this application an
rect and complete in every respect.
January 2. 19.70. National Executive Director {
Date Position or Office ’ ¥
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THE LEAGUE FOR HUMAN RIGHTS OF B'NAI B'RITH
‘ .. OPENING BALANCE SHEET APRIL 1, 1970

Assets

Cash on Hand and in Banks _ 7,525.41
Liabilities

Outstanding Cheques $14,129.82

Employee Deductions 1,312.76

Accounts Payable 12,552.07

Loan Payable - District No. 22 18,596.21 46,590.86

Surplus And Reserve

Surplus - General Account 342,72

Reserve Fund - Montreal Society of Fellows : 30,591.83 30,934.55
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Revenue

Voluntary Contriibugions
Socisty of Fellows
Nontreal Governor's Ball
Treasury Gifts

Intevest Earned

Sale of Materisls end Pilm Rental

Expenditures
Adnintstration

Salaries
Reat and Hydro
Mestings
Travel
Postage
Telephone and Telegraph
Stationery and Office Supplies
Furniture -~ Purchase

= Rental
Pansion and Unemployment Insurance
Insurance
lLegal and Aundit
Fund Reising Expensas and Meetings
Hiscellanecus

§ 39,363.83
23,093.%
25,000.00
10,927.70

75,890.16
a'm.“
988,92
4,905.18
2,837.29
4,495 .63
504.85
2,247.69
891.75
381.50
930.00
4,141.85



Travel

Filwe

Pudlisations

Promotion of ADL Material
Public Relations

Prass Clipping Sexvice
Family of Man Award
Sewminary Institutss
Dialogues

Chaiyman's Seminars
Leaders luncheon

Teacher's Institutes

Husan Relations Confereances
Promotion

Universicies and Research
Speakers’ Buresu

Resourae Material
Subseriptions and Reference Material
Consultants

Sysmposiacs

Distriet Convention
Scholarships - Catholic end Protestant Clergy
Guzveys and Investigations
Iatereom

Translations

Lodge Program Ald

Total Expeudifures

Emsess of Expeaditures over Revenue
Dafficic 1969

Transfer from Montreal Society of Fallous
Surplys - Maveh 31, 1970

$ 1,173,718
638.13

-

30.40

17 » 1” lm
69.68

30.12
289,10
127.80

-

74,96
81.72
346.41
1,831.50
338.38

- 976.80
1,488.89
40.00

37,657.28
—38,000.00
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